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PRINT NAME / BUSINESS NAME MAILING ADDRESS EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

1 Matt Holmstrom / City of Kodiak Engineering 2410 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak  AK 99615 mholmstrom@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8065

2 Steve Wilson / City of Kodiak Public Works 2410 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak  AK 99615 swilson@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8060

3 Gena Diniega-Wandersee / City of Kodiak Engineering 2410 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak AK 99615 gdiniega@city.kodiak.ak.us 907-486-8065

4 Steven Pillans / Scott's Heating & Plumbing 1414 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak AK 99615 steven@scottshp.com 907-486-5405

5 Sean Rauwolf / Premier Mechanical 2011 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak AK 99615 sean.premier@alaska.net 907-486-5594

6 Charlie Jerling / Local Electric Inc. 1212 Madsen, Kodiak AK 99615 locale@ak.net 907-539-1555

7 Jake Spalinger / Brechan Construction 2705 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak AK 99615 jake@brechan.com 907-539-1265

8 Dayton Wandersee / Red Hook Construction 8100 W Rezanof Dr, Kodiak AK 99615 redhook@alaska.net 907-539-2948

9 Sam Rohrer / S&S Enterprise Inc PO Box 1388, Kodiak AK 99615 sam@klcak.com 907-539-1828

10 Adam Hinkley / AIM Maintenance  PO Box 1173, Kodiak AK 99615 907-942-0892

11 John Rauwolf / Brechan Construction 2705 Mill Bay Rd, Kodiak AK 99615 jrauwolf@brechan.com 907-539-5231
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